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Fixture: QTY: Project :

Mounting Wiring Driver
SU Surface IN Internal DIMOFF 0-10V DIMOFF

Optional
BFC 3 WIRE
BFC 5 WIRE
WFC 3 WIRE
WFC 5 WIRE

Black 3 Conductor Wire _____
Black 5 Conductor Wire _____
White 3 Conductor Wire _____
White 5 Conductor Wire _____

SU DIMOFF

Ordering Options
Sample Configuration: ZIP CLOUD - 44 - 120 - 90 - 4K - U - DIRECT - WH - SU - BFC 3 WIRE - DIMOFF

Model Size Watts CRI Color Temp Voltage Distribution Finish
ZIP CLOUD 18

24
36
44

20, 40, 60, 70
20, 40, 60, 80
40, 80, 120, 160
80, 120, 160

80
90

3K
35K
4K
5K

3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K

U
H

120/277V
347V

DIRECT WH
BLK
GRY
CU

White
Black
Grey
Custom

- Consult factory for custom 
finishes

ZIP CLOUD DIRECT

Contemporary and modern design. Powder coated aluminum 
extrusion. Seamless body. Surface mounting applications. 
200,000 hr+ L70 w/Samsung LEDs. 

cULus Listed 

Designed and manufactured in North America
5 Year Warranty

Zip Cloud
Surface
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Dimensions

Features & Specifications

Efficacy: 120 Lm/W
CRI: 80 | 90
Color Temperature: 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Lumen Maintenance: 200,000+ Life Hours (L70)
Voltage: 120/277V | 347V
Driver: 0-10 1% Dim to off driver
Mounting: Surface 

Output Performance

Model Watts Lm/W Delivered Lumens

Zip Cloud 18
20
40
70

120 2,400
4,800
7,200

Zip Cloud 24 20
40

120 2,400
4,800

Zip Cloud 36
40
80

120
160

120 4,800
9,600

14,400
19,200

Zip Cloud 44
80

120
160

120 9,600
14,400
19,200

Ø 18″, 24″, 36″, 44″

4″


